CONCOURS 2007 HET GOUDEN OOG - HARREVELD

Personele baan L.G.

Klasse: E

Naam

N. Peppelman
W.G.J. Vinkenvleugel
T.J.M. Huls

P.A.M. Wolters

Joh. Beernink

J.M. Vinkenvleugel

J. Memelink

H.H.F. Maalderink
P.J.B. Splitthoff
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Klasse: 1

Naam

J.W. Klein Kranenbarg
A.T.M. Holtslag

J.G. Bruggink

N. Keyser

P. Veldhuis

H.B. Wolters

M. Taken

NogreNns D

Klasse: 2

Naam
R.M. Holtslag
G.W. Hoftijzer
J.B.A. Wieggers
H. Groot-Roessink
H. Ter Vrugt
Stijn Gierkink
A. Berendsen
M. Wolters
G. Wormgoor

) M.H.M. Harbers

N N N N N N N N N
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Klasse: 3

Naam

R. Kok

G.B.M. Holtslag
F.T.L. Kasteel

Y. Spieker

J.B.M. Donderwinkel
M. ter Vrugt

D.J. Navis

L.H.M. Dijkman

N. Steentjes-Pelgrim
10) D.G. Heusinkveld
11) B.van Weelden

12) J. Essink

13) J.te Slaa

S N N N N N N N N

Afdeling

HALFWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ST. HUBERTUS B.
HET GOUDEN OOG
HEELWEG

ST. HUBERTUS B.
ZELHEM

ZELHEM

ST. HUBERTUS B.

Afdeling

R.A.W.

R.A.W.

HALFWEG
HALFWEG
HALFWEG

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling

R.A.W.

HEELWEG

T KOGELTJE
R.A.W.

R.A.W.

HET GOUDEN OOG
ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
LOCHUIZEN

T KOGELTJE

Afdeling
DIANA DAMES
R.A.W.
WILHELMINA
HET GOUDEN OOG
T KOGELTJE
R.A.W.
HEELWEG

T KOGELTJE
DIANA DAMES
HEELWEG
DIANA DAMES
DIANA DAMES
ZELHEM

Score
94 Prijs
93 Prijs
91 Prijs
86 43
86 41
85

82

81

80

Score
81 Prijs
80 Prijs

78 36 42 6 Prijs

783642 4
76
72
69

Score
86 Prijs
82 Prijs
80 Prijs
72

63

61

57

56

54

48

Score

86 Prijs

79 Prijs

74 Prijs

72

70

69

65

64

62

60

52
492425 3
492425 0



Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) M. Wieskamp DIANA DAMES 76 Prijs
2) M. Wieskamp-Nijman DIANA DAMES 61 Prijs
3) D. Centen DIANA DAMES 56 Prijs
4) D. Geuijen DIANA DAMES 54
5) W. Berentsen DIANA DAMES 48
6) A.G.Hummelink R.A.W. 44
7) W.G. Bruggink HALFWEG 42
8) I.Zweers DIANA DAMES 39
9) C. Jansen DIANA DAMES 37



